« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16053

Division: 12UG 3rd EAST

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue G

016
017
018
002
022
025
003
030
032
033
038
004
044
048
005
006
007
009

Field: ortho 03B (Turf)

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue G 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Ryleigh Alexander
Ava Diaz
Delaney Mcgee
Dahlia A Collins
Elizabeth Schindler
Bennett Oakley
Alice Reichs
Aliana Moreno
Riley Lanning
Presley Williams
Julie Tinge
Lauren Callahan
Quinlyn Turner
Aubrey Allegretti
Madison Balarie
Quincy Lickteig
Gabrielle Tran
Bella Roberts
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




