

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16053

Division: 12UG 3rd EAST Field: Ortho 03B (Turf)

Date: Saturday, May 4, 2024 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue G Away: 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
016	Ryleigh Alexander		:	:								
017	Ava Diaz		:	:								
018	Delaney Mcgee		:	:								
002	Dahlia A Collins		:	:								
022	Elizabeth Schindler		:	:								
025	Bennett Oakley		:	:					:		:	
003	Alice Reichs		:	:					:		:	
030	Aliana Moreno		:	:								
032	Riley Lanning		:	:					:		:	
033	Presley Williams		:	:								
038	Julie Tinge		:	:								
004	Lauren Callahan		:	:								
044	Quinlyn Turner		:	:								
048	Aubrey Allegretti		:	:								
005	Madison Balarie		:	:								
006	Quincy Lickteig		:	:								
007	Gabrielle Tran		:	:								
009	Bella Roberts		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments